
Desert Gem Raisins

Johan Cronje
(Marketing Manager)

sales@dgraisins.co.za 
+27 82 854 6960
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www.raisinsa.co.za
marketing@raisinsa.co.za
+27 54 495 0283

Carpe Diem Raisins 

Hanli Smit 
(International Sales Manager)

hanli@cdgroup.co.za  
marketing@cdgroup.co.za
+27 72 246 9042

NC Raisins 

Johan Cronje
(Marketing Manager)

marketing@ncraisins.co.za 
factory@ncraisins.co.za
+27 82 854 6960

PepsiCo 

Nico Koch
(Managing Executive: Fruit)

Nico.Koch@pepsico.com
+27 82 904 9002

Prosperitas Foods 

Stephan Kruger
(General Manager)

stephan@pfpr.co.za
+27 82 856 6419

Red Sun Raisins 

Peter Kuilman
(Chief Executive Officer)

peter@redsun.co.za
+27 83 283 6744

The Raisin Company 

Edwin Klinkenberg
(Marketing Manager)

Klink_uk@btconnect.com
+27 54 441 0200

VDC Raisins 

Gog van der Colff
(Chief Executive Officer)

gog@vdcg.co.za
+27 83 324 0340

Nel Brothers Raisins 

Hannes Nel
(Chief Executive Officer)

hannes@rooipad.co.za  
+27 82 494 9658

SOUTH AFRICAN RAISIN PACKERS


